
ATTENDANCE 
Art in Public Places Committee 

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 
Jan 
4 

Feb 
1 

Mar 
1 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Azhderian Nathan  C X X  0 02/04/2020 (Dowd) 12/31/2022 

Baumgartner*  Anne  N/A X X  0 02/01/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/31/2024 

Bonos** Nina  C N/A N/A  0 12/01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/31/2022* 

Bryant*** Monica  C A N/A  1 12/27/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/31/2022* 

Jones-Carter Melanie  C X X  0 01/15/2019 (Fleming) 12/31/2022 

Kiefer Kristin  C X X  0 11/18/2019 (Tibbets) 12/31/2024 

Nathanson Jeff  C X X  0 11/19/2019 (C. Rogers) 12/31/2022 

Puentes Lisa  C X X  0 12/01/2019 (Oliveras) 12/31/2022 

*Anne Baumgartner was appointed prior to the February meeting. 
**Nina Bonos left the Committee after the January meeting. 
***Monica Bryant left the Committee after the February meeting. 

 

Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 
O
ct 

Nov 
2 

Nov 
9 

De
c 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Azhderian Nathan  C X X C  0 02/04/2020 (Dowd) 12/31/2020 

Bonos Nina  C X X C  0 12/01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/31/2022 

Bryant Monica  C X X C  0 12/27/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/31/2022 

Jones-Carter Melanie  C X X C  0 01/15/2019 (Fleming) 12/31/2022 

Kiefer Kristin  C X X C  0 11/18/2019 (Tibbets) 12/31/2020 

Nathanson Jeff  C X X C  0 11/19/2019 (C. Rogers) 12/31/2020 

Puentes Lisa  C X X C  0 12/01/2019 (Oliveras) 12/31/2020 

 
X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Community Services 

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name First Name  Jan Feb Mar  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Pitts Logan  N/A N/A X  0 03/2021 (C. Rogers) 12/2024 

Spence Carolina  X X X  0 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Hayes Kathy  A A A  3 09/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Quandt Carole  X X X  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Griffin Terri  X X X  0 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Van Halsema Pamela  X X X  0 07/2018 (Combs) 12/2020 

Wandel Sandra  X X X  0 02/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Vacant          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 

Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 Oct Nov Dec  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Vacant          

Spence Carolina  X N/A X  0 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Hayes Kathy  X N/A A  1 09/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Quandt Carole  X N/A X  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Griffin Terri  X N/A X  0 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Van Halsema Pamela  X N/A X  0 07/2018 (Combs) 12/2020 

Wandel Sandra  X N/A X  0 02/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Vacant          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Building Regulations Appeals 

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name First Name  Jan Feb Mar  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Hurd Greg  C N/A N/A  0 05/28/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

O’Rourke Dan  C N/A N/A  0 01/01/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Henrickson Peter  C N/A N/A  0 05/28/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 

Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 

Last Name First Name  Oct Nov Dec  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Hurd Greg  C N/A N/A  0 05/28/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

O’Rourke Dan  C N/A N/A  0 01/01/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Henrickson Peter  C N/A N/A  0 05/28/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

VACANT          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Board 

 
Q1 
Jan – Mar 2021 
Last 
Name 

First  
Name 

 
Jan 

 
Feb 

 
Mar 

 
 

Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Badenfort Kim  X C X  0 02/2021 (C. Rogers) 12/2024 

Dektor Christine  X C X  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Finn** Marguerite  NA C X  0 01/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2022 

Geraldi* Tony  NA C X  0 01/2021 (Alvarez) 12/2024 

McKenzie Douglas  X C A  1 01/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Narath Tanya  X C X  0 08/2020 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Ridlington Elizabeth  X C X  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Logan***** Christine  A NA NA  1 07/2019 (Council) 12/2022 

Ralston**** Shaun  NA NA NA   01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Vrobel*** Charlotte  NA NA NA   01/2020 (Dowd) 12/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent      *Tony Geraldi appointed Jan. 2021 
C=Cancelled; NA=Not Applicable     **Marguerite Finn appointed Jan. 2021 

                               ***Charlotte Vrobel term ended Dec. 2020 
                               ****Shaun Ralston resigned Jan. 2021 
                               *****Christine Logan resigned Feb. 2021 

 

Q4 
Oct - Dec 2020 

Last Name First Name  
Oct 

 
Nov 

 
Dec 

 
 

Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Badenfort Kim  X C C  0 03/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Dektor Christine  X C C  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Logan Christine  A C C  1 07/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

McKenzie Douglas  X C C  0 01/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Narath Tanya  X C C  0 08/2020 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Ralston Shaun  X C C  0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Ridlington Elizabeth  X C C  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Vrobel Charlotte  A C C  1 01/2020 (Dowd) 12/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent                                                        
C=Cancelled; NA=Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Board of Public Utilities 

 
Q1 
Jan – Mar 2021 

   Jan Jan Feb Feb Mar Mar  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date 

Exp 
Date 

Galvin Dan  C X X X X X  0 01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Arnone Bill  C X X X X X  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Badenfort Lisa  C X X X X X  0 1/21 (C. Rogers) 12/2024 

Grabill Chris  C X X A X X  1 02/21 (Tibbetts) 12/2024 

Watts  Mary  C X X A X X  1 01/19 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Wright Glen  C X X X X X  0 01/21 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

Mullan Matt  C X A NA NA NA  1 04/20 (Dowd) 12/2020 

Walsh Mark  NA NA X X X X  0 1/21 (Alvarez) 12/2024 

X=Present; A=Absent    
C=Cancelled; NA=Not Applicable                   
 
 
Q4 
Oct - Dec 2020 

   Oct Oct* Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By and Date 

Exp 
Date 

Galvin Dan  C X X X X A X  1 01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Arnone Bill  C X X X X X X  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Badenfort Lisa  C X X X A X X  1 02/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Grabill Chris  C A X X X A X  2 02/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Watts  Mary  C X X X X X X  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Wright Glen  C X X X X X X  0 01/2020 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Mullan Matt  C X X X X X X  0 04/20 (Dowd) 12/2020 

 
X=Present; A=Absent   *Special BPU Meeting 
C=Cancelled; NA=Not Applicable                   
 
 



ATTENDANCE 
**Community Advisory Board *** 

 

Q1 
Jan – Mar 2021 
Last Name First Name  Jan 

27  
Feb 
24 

Mar 
24 

 Total 
Absence 

Appointment Date and By Exp. Date 

Barnett Cherie  X X A  1 01/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Baldenegro Manny  X X X  0 01/2021 (Tibbetts) 12/2024 

Cruz Veronica  X NA NA  0 05/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Divine Danielle  A A NA  2 02/2019 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Foster Kevin  A X NA  1 06/2020 (Dowd) 12/2020 

Graves Leslie  X X X  0 12/2019 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Harper Vincent  X A X  1 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Inocencio Jorge  X X X  0 01/2021 (Fleming) 12/2020 

Moore Carley  X X X  0 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Ocana Jacquelynne  X NA NA  0 01/2020 (Fleming) 1/2021 

Querubin Cecile  X A X  1 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Richardson Candice  NA NA A  1 03/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

Roberts Keith  X X A  1 06/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Sem Chantavy  NA X X  0 02/2021 (Alvarez) 12/2024 

Square Damion  NA NA A  1 03/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

Steffy Beth  NA X X  0 02/2021 (Fleming) 12/2022 

X=Present; A=Absent; C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable    

 
Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 
Last Name First Name  Oct 

28 
Nov 
18 

Dec 
16 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp. Date 

Barnett Cherie  X X X  0 01/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Chaparro Daniel  X A X  1 06/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Cruz Veronica  X X X  0 05/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Divine Danielle  X A X  1 02/2019 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Foster Kevin  A X X  1 06/2020 (Dowd) 12/2020 

Graves Leslie  X X X  0 12/2019 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Harper Vincent  X X X  0 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

McGarry Michelle  A NA NA  1 04/2019 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Moore Carley  X X A  1 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Ocana Jacquelynne  X X X  0 01/2020 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Querubin Cecile  X X A  1 01/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Roberts Keith  A X A  2 06/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

X=Present; A=Absent; C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable    
 



ATTENDANCE 
Cultural Heritage Board 

 
 
Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 
Jan 
6 

Jan 
20 

Feb 
3 

Feb 
17 

Mar 
3 

Mar 
17 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By  

and Date 
Exp 
Date 

McHugh John  C C C C C C  0 08/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Fennell Laura  C C C C C C  0 03/2021 (C.Rogers) 12/2024 

DeBacker Mark  C C C C C NA  0 02/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Meuser Brian  C C C C C C  0 08/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Groninga Curt  C C C C NA NA  0 08/2019 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Garrett Cappie  C C C C C C  0 12/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Praetzellis Maria  C C C C C C  0 01/2021 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Gale Stephen  C C C C C C  0 03/2021 (Tibbetts) 12/2024 

Hamilton Alvin  C C C C C C  0 02/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

Vacant             

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable;  
 
 

Q4 
Oct - Dec 2020 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 
Oct 
7 

Oct 
21 

Nov 
4 

Nov 
18 

Nov 
23 

Dec 
2 

Dec 
16 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By  

and Date 
Exp 
Date 

McHugh John  C C X C X C C  0 08/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Fennell Laura  C C X C A C C  1 01/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 

DeBacker* Mark  C C A C A C C  2 02/2017 (C.Rogers) 12/2020 

Meuser Brian  C C X C X C C  0 08/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Groninga Curt  C C X C X C C  0 08/2019 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Garrett Cappie  C C X C X C C  0 12/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Vacant              

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
(*DeBacker’s absences were Excused for medical) 



ATTENDANCE 
Design Review Board 

 
Q1 
Jan-Mar 2021 

Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

 
Jan 
7 

Jan 
21 

Fe
b 4 

Feb 
18 

Mar 
4 

Mar 
18 

Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By 
Exp 
Date 

Kincaid* 
 

Scott  C X X X NA NA 0 04/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Hedgpeth Warren  C X X X C X 0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Weigl Drew  C X X X C X 0 04/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Wix Henry  C X X X C X 0 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Sharron Adam  C X X X C X 0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Kordenbrock** 
Brett 
 

 C X X NA NA NA 0 03/2019 (Combs) 12/2020 

Burch***  
(1st mtg 2/18/2021) 

Michael  NA NA NA NA NA X NA 02/2021 (N. Rogers) 
NO 
DATE 

McHugh 
John 
 

 NA NA NA NA NA X  03/2021 (Tibbets) 
NO 
DATE 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 

*Kincaid - Last mtg 2/18/2021 
**Kordenbrock - Last mtg 2/4/21 
***Burch – Last mrg 2/18/2021 

 

 

Q4 
Oct-Dec 2020 

Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

 
Oct 
1 

Oct 
15 
Reg 

Oct 
15 
Joint 
adjour
n 

Oct 
21 
Joint 
cont. 

Nov 
5 

Nov 
19 

Dec 
3 

Dec 
17 

Total 
Abse
nces 

Appointment Date 
and By 

Exp 
Date 

Kincaid Scott  C C X X C X C C 0 04/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Hedgpeth Warren  C C X X C X C C 0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Weigl Drew  C C X A C A C C 2 04/2017 (C.Rogers) 12/2020 

Wix Henry  C C X X C X C C 0 02/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Sharron Adam  C C X X C X C C 0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Kordenbrock Brett  C C X X C X C C 0 03/2019 (Combs) 12/2020 

Vacant 
 
 

            

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Housing Authority 

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name First Name  Jan Feb Mar  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Burke Stephen  X X X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Downey * Wayne  X X X  0 04/04/2017 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Olsen * Phil  X X X  0 04/04/2017 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Owen Jeff  X X X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Test Diane  X X X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

VACANT          

VACANT          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
* Commissioner Wayne Downey’s and Commissioner Phil Olsen’s appointment terms expired on 12/31/2020; 
Housing Authority bylaws state that they can continue serving until their seats have been re-appointed by City 
Council to have a quorum at meetings. 

 
 

Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 

Last Name First Name  Oct Nov Dec  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Burke Stephen  X C X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Downey Wayne  X C A  1 04/04/2017 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Olsen Phil  A C X  1 04/04/2017 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Owen Jeff  X C X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

Test Diane  X C X  0 02/13/2019 (City Council) 12/31/2022 

VACANT          

VACANT          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Measure O Oversight Committee 

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last Name First Name  Jan Feb Mar  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Rodarmel Danica  NA NA NA   07/2020 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Atkinson Manza  NA NA NA   03/2020 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Minor Evette  NA NA NA   02/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Stapp Mark  NA NA NA   01/2021 (C. Rogers) 12/2024 

Hinit Elias  NA NA NA   03/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

Vacant          

Vacant          

          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 

Q4 
Oct – Dec 2020 

Last Name First Name  Oct Nov Dec  
Total 

Absences 
Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Atkinson Manza  NA X NA  0 03/2020 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Bailey Ellen  NA X NA  0 01/2019 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Minor Evette  NA X NA  0 02/2019 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

McQuilla Magdalenda  NA X NA  0 01/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 

Rodarmel Danica  NA X NA  0 06/2020 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Stapp  Mark  NA X NA  0 09/2018 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

Wieschendorff Jim   NA X NA  0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

          

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 

 



ATTENDANCE 
Personnel Board  

Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last  
Name 

First 
Name 

 
Jul 

 
Aug 

 
Sep 

 
 

Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Flores-Deras Ever  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Kurtz Priti  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Maldonado Lisa  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2020 

Peluso Maria  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Stephens Eric  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 
 
 

Q4 
Oct – Dec  2020 

Last  
Name 

First 
Name 

 
Apr 

 
May 

 
Jun 

 
 

Total 
Absences 

Appointment By and Date Exp Date 

Flores-Deras Ever  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Kurtz Priti  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Maldonado Lisa  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2020 

Peluso Maria  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2022 

Stephens Eric  NA NA NA   08/2019 (City Council) 12/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Planning Commission 

 
 
Q1 
Jan - Mar 2021 

Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

 
Jan 
14 

Jan 
28 

Feb 
11 

Feb 
25 

Mar 
11 

Mar 
25 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By  

and Date 
Exp 
Date 

Cisco Patti  X C C NA NA TBD  0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Weeks Karen  X C C X C TBD  0 01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Carter Charles  X C C X C TBD  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Duggan Vicki  X C C X C TBD  0 02/2021 (Alvarez) 12/2024 

Kalia Akash  X C C X C TBD  0 12/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2024 

Okrepkie Jeff  X C C X C TBD  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Peterson Julian  X C C X C TBD  0 06/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2024 

Holton Jeffrey  NA NA NA X NA TBD  0 02/2021 (N. Rogers) 12/2024 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 
 

Q4 
Oct - Dec 2020 

Last Name 
First 
Name 

 
Oct 
8 

Oct 
22 

No
v 2 

Nov 
12 

Nov 
26 

Dec 
10 

Dec 
24 

 
Total 

Absences 
Appointment By  

and Date 
Exp 
Date 

Cisco Patti  X X X X C C C  0 01/2017 (Olivares) 12/2020 

Weeks Karen  X X X X C C C  0 01/2019 (Sawyer) 12/2022 

Carter Charles  X X X X C C C  0 01/2019 (Fleming) 12/2022 

Duggan Vicki  X X X X C C C  0 01/2017 (Combs) 12/2020 

Kalia Akash  X X X X C C C  0 12/2017 (Tibbetts) 12/2020 

Okrepkie Jeff  X X X X C C C  0 12/2018 (Schwedhelm) 12/2022 

Peterson Julian  X X X X C C C  0 06/2017 (C. Rogers) 12/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 



ATTENDANCE 
Waterways Advisory Committee 

Q1 
Jan – Mar 2021 
Last Name First 

Name 
 Jan 

28 
Feb 
25 

Mar 
25 
 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Sea Kevin  NA NA X  0 02/02/18 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Rabinowitsh Steve  NA NA A  1 01/5/2016 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Deicke Arthur  NA NA X  0 01/6/2016 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Neely Mark  NA NA A  1 04/18/17 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Carter Charles  NA NA X  0 02/27/2020 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Quandt Carole  NA NA X  0 03/27/2019 (City Council) 03/27/2020 

Sharron Adam  NA NA X  0 04/18/19 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
 

Q4 
Oct - Dec 2020 
Last Name First 

Name 
 Oct 

22 
Nov 
26 

Oct 
22 

 Total 
Absences 

Appointment Date and By Exp Date 

Sea Kevin  NA NA NA  0 02/02/18 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Rabinowitsh Steve  NA NA NA  0 01/5/2016 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Deicke Arthur  NA NA NA  0 01/6/2016 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Neely Mark  NA NA NA  0 04/18/17 (City Council) 12/31/2021 

Carter Charles  NA NA NA  0 02/27/2020 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

Quandt Carole  NA NA NA  0 03/27/2019 (City Council) 03/27/2020 

Sharron Adam  NA NA NA  0 04/18/19 (City Council) 12/31/2020 

X=Present; A=Absent 
C=Cancelled; NA-Not Applicable 
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